projection direction on earth earth facts earth system science elements of elevation equal area projections equator flat earth
sphere flat earth theory Geographic Information System GIS GPS latitude longitude modern mapmaking north and south pole
planet earth prime meridian remote sensing science experiments science projects topographic map symbols and Venus
  1001 [Thousand and One] Questions Answered about Earth Science Richard M.. Pearl,1962   Review of Earth
Science Robert B. Sigda,1994   Work-a-text in Earth Science Robert L. Stanger,1974   Earth Science Edward J.
Tarbuck,1997   Foundations of Earth Science Study Guide Edward J.